ERRATA

X-Ray Resonance Exchange Scattering. J. P. HANNON, G. T. TRAMMELL, M. BLUME, and DOON GIBBS [Phys. Rev. Lett. 61, 1245 (1988)]

The factor *P* appearing in Eq. (4) should be $P = \{n_e(\uparrow) - [\Delta/\Gamma(x-i)]n_k\}$. Because of the additional frequency factor, $(x-i)^{-1}$, the exchange splitting Δ and the induced moment $n_e(\uparrow)$ can be separately determined. This correction was pointed out to us by M. Altarelli.

In Eq. (2), $Y_{LM}(\hat{\mathbf{r}}_i)$ should be $Y_{LM}(\hat{\mathbf{r}}_i)^*$.

In the first equation on p. 1247, $C^2(1,1,2;m_l - M,m_s,m_l)$ should be $C^2(1,1,2;m_l - M,M,m_l)$, and the factor $\frac{24}{5}$ in $|\chi|^2$ should be $\frac{8}{15}$.

In the seventh line from the bottom of p. 1247, "symmetry" should be "asymmetry."

Possible Observation of Light Neutral Bosons in Nuclear Emulsions. F. W. N. DE BOER and R. VAN DANTZIG [Phys. Rev. Lett. 61, 1274 (1988)].

The vertical scale in Fig. 2 (and in Fig. 8 of Ref. 10) has to be divided by a factor of 2.

In the dashed curve in Fig. 2 obscuration has been taken into account but not the finite grain density.

Spectrum of $J^P = 2^+$ Mesons. S. K. BOSE and E. C. G. SUDARSHAN [Phys. Rev. Lett. 62, 1445 (1989)].

The terms P^*3 and Q^*3 that appear under the integral sign of Eq. (3) should correctly read as $(P^*)^3$ and $(Q^*)^3$, respectively.

Two-Photon Absorption of Nonclassical Light. J. GEA-BANACLOCHE [Phys. Rev. Lett. 62, 1603 (1989)].

In Fig. 1, the dashed line is for *amplitude*-squeezed light and the dash-dotted line is for *phase*-squeezed light, contrary to what the figure caption reads.